
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 06/08/21 06:46AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212690606/08/21  02:22AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

Check Welfare

BE212690206/07/21  11:40PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE212688006/07/21  08:46PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD APT 565

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Probation or Parole Violation

BE212686406/07/21  05:33PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV

ARRESTED: BUCHANAN, DAMIEN LEE  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: WESTFIELD WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212686006/07/21  05:11PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

False Alarm

BE212684706/07/21  03:35PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE212683906/07/21  02:39PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

KRUEGER GOLF COURSE, 1611 HACKETT ST, BELOIT WI

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE212682506/07/21  12:58PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SKYLINE DR

TELFER PARK, 2301 SKYLINE DR, BELOIT WI



Homicide

BE212681706/07/21  11:27AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 18.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 155.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

BE212680906/07/21  10:44AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

Warrant Arrest

BE212679006/07/21  08:42AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: WALKEY, DANIELLE PATRICE  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE212675006/07/21  12:12AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

Child Neglect

BE212673706/06/21  10:58PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST; APT UPR

Civil Dispute

BE212671006/06/21  07:43PM GLASS K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Bail Jumping

BE212670306/06/21  06:23PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SKYLINE DR

ARRESTED: EDDY, CHRISTOPHER LEE  M/W  Age: 59.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

BE212669206/06/21  04:20PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TURNBERRY CT

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 29.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 171.00lbs.

Sudden Death

BE212668106/06/21  02:28PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE212667706/06/21  02:12PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEARBORN ST

ARRESTED: MCBRIDE, DAVID LEE  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: TOWN OF NEWARK WI



Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE212664806/06/21  10:09AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 27.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 165.00lbs.

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE212664306/06/21  08:53AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CANDI LA

ARRESTED: THORSEN, SYDNEY TAYLOR  F/W  Age: 24.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE212664006/06/21  08:00AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST; BLOCK

STOLEN:  Firearm

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE212663806/06/21  06:48AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHIPPLE ST

STOLEN:  Drill

Assault, Firearm

BE212663706/06/21  06:16AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD; APT 6

Strangulation

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE212663606/06/21  05:44AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & CARNEGIE AV

ARRESTED: HEINE, COOPER WILLIAM  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: MADISON WI

Sudden Death

BE212663506/06/21  05:18AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE212663006/06/21  04:15AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: LUGO, RUDY ERIK  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE212662706/06/21  03:59AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD; APT: 236

ARRESTED: RUELAS, JOSE JUAN  M/L  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE212662306/06/21  02:53AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: SCHOON, HEATHER ANN  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: MILTON WI

Found Property

BE212661606/06/21  01:04AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White  iphone apple CELL PHONE

Assault, Police, Simple

Weapons Offense

Weapons Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE212661506/06/21  01:03AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: DETEJADA, JONATHAN   M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Gray   T-Shirt Shirt

Weapons Offense

Assault, Simple

Bail Jumping

BE212661206/06/21  12:50AM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV & FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: MCKINNEY, NICHOLAS J  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE212658906/05/21  09:03PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 33.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 190.00lbs.

STOLEN:  Gas Can

Animal Problem

BE212658706/05/21  08:31PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Orange   DSH Cat



Lewd & Lascivious Behavior

BE212658506/05/21  08:09PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & THIRD ST

ARRESTED: CARROLL, LEROY L  M/W  Age: 60.00  City: PENSACOLA FL

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE212657806/05/21  07:29PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

KENWOOD AV & HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: CHAMPLIN, JOESPH C  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL

Civil Dispute

BE212657206/05/21  07:12PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

STOLEN:  Lawn Mower

Animal Problem

BE212656306/05/21  06:42PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHATSWORTH DR

FOUND PROPERTY: Light Brown  FEMALE BULLDOG Dog

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE212655806/05/21  06:24PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: BASILIO ANDRADE, SALVADOR   M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212653806/05/21  04:07PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

Assault, Simple

BE212652306/05/21  01:44PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 54.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 205.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE212651106/05/21  12:37PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Child Neglect

BE212650506/05/21  11:18AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD

ARRESTED: PERRY, TAMMY LE ANN  F/B  Age: 25.00  City: ROCKFORD IL



Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Synthetic

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Bail Jumping

BE212648506/05/21  09:18AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV & WHIPPLE ST

ARRESTED: DANIEL, EDWARD LOUIS  M/B  Age: 34.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Gray   "Cookies" Backpack

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212648106/05/21  08:50AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUNSHINE LA

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE212645806/05/21  07:52AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST




	Media Report
	BE2126906
	BE2126902
	BE2126880
	BE2126880
	BE2126880
	BE2126880



	BE2126864
	BE2126864

	BE2126860
	BE2126860

	BE2126847
	BE2126839
	BE2126839

	BE2126825
	BE2126825

	BE2126817
	BE2126817

	BE2126809
	BE2126790
	BE2126790

	BE2126750
	BE2126737
	BE2126710
	BE2126703
	BE2126703

	BE2126692
	BE2126692

	BE2126681
	BE2126677
	BE2126677

	BE2126648
	BE2126648

	BE2126643
	BE2126643

	BE2126640
	BE2126640
	BE2126640
	BE2126640



	BE2126638
	BE2126638
	BE2126638
	BE2126638



	BE2126637
	BE2126636
	BE2126636

	BE2126635
	BE2126630
	BE2126630

	BE2126627
	BE2126627

	BE2126623
	BE2126623

	BE2126616
	BE2126616
	BE2126616
	BE2126616



	BE2126615
	BE2126615
	BE2126615
	BE2126615



	BE2126612
	BE2126612

	BE2126589
	BE2126589
	BE2126589
	BE2126589



	BE2126587
	BE2126587
	BE2126587
	BE2126587



	BE2126585
	BE2126585

	BE2126578
	BE2126578

	BE2126572
	BE2126572
	BE2126572
	BE2126572



	BE2126563
	BE2126563
	BE2126563
	BE2126563



	BE2126558
	BE2126558

	BE2126538
	BE2126523
	BE2126523

	BE2126511
	BE2126505
	BE2126505

	BE2126485
	BE2126485
	BE2126485
	BE2126485



	BE2126481
	BE2126458


