



## Media Report

06/08/21 06:46AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/08/21 02:22AM	CRANSTON RD	BE2126906	MUNIZ M	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/07/21 11:40PM	MIDDLE ST	BE2126902	JOHNSON N	
Theft, Prop, Othr				
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
Date/time of report 06/07/21 08:46PM	GATEWAY BLVD APT 565	BE2126880	Primary Officer MUNIZ M	
STOLEN: CELL PHON		DE2120000		
OTOLEN. OLLETTION				
Probation or Parole Vie	olation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/07/21 05:33PM	BAYLISS AV	BE2126864	MARRO R	
ARRESTED: BUCHAN	IAN, DAMIEN LEE M/W Age: 24.00 City	: WESTFIELD WI		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	]			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/07/21 05:11PM	MADISON RD	BE2126860	ENGLISH T	
WOODMANS FOOD N	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W			
False Alarm				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/07/21 03:35PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2126847	BAILEY R	
Theft, Prop, Othr				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/07/21 02:39PM	HACKETT ST	BE2126839	ENGLISH T	
KRUEGER GOLF COURSE, 1611 HACKETT ST, BELOIT WI				
M/B JUVENILE ARRES				
Burglary, Resd, Force	Fn			
			Drimon Officer	
Date/time of report 06/07/21 12:58PM	Street of Occurrence SKYLINE DR	CAD Number BE2126825	Primary Officer MARRO R	
		DL2120025		
TELFER PARK, 2301 SKYLINE DR, BELOIT WI				

Homicide			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/21 11:27AM	PORTER AV	BE2126817	WEBER V
	18.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 155.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/21 10:44AM	MIDDLE ST	BE2126809	CORNELL T
Warrant Arrest			
Date/time of report 06/07/21 08:42AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2126790	Primary Officer WEBER V
	, DANIELLE PATRICE F/W Age: 35.00		
ARRESTED. WALKET	, DANIELEETATIGE T/W Age. 55.00		
Misc Ordinance Violati	on		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/07/21 12:12AM	COPELAND AV	BE2126750	STEC Z
Child Neglect			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 10:58PM	VINE ST; APT UPR	BE2126737	RODENBECK N
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 07:43PM	PORTER AV	BE2126710	GLASS K
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 06:23PM	SKYLINE DR	BE2126703	TRULLEY E
ARRESTED: EDDY, C	HRISTOPHER LEE M/W Age: 59.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
06/06/21 04:20PM	TURNBERRY CT	BE2126692	TRULLEY E
SUSPECT: MI/W Age	: 29.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 171.00lbs.		
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 02:28PM	GRANT ST	BE2126681	MAR-GARCIA N
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 02:12PM	DEARBORN ST	BE2126677	HAGSTROM D
ARRESTED: MCBRIDE, DAVID LEE M/W Age: 35.00 City: TOWN OF NEWARK WI			

Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 10:09AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2126648	MAR-GARCIA N
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	27.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 165.00lbs.		
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	ction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 08:53AM	CANDI LA	BE2126643	BELMONTES B
ARRESTED: THORSE	N, SYDNEY TAYLOR F/W Age: 24.00 C	ity: JANESVILLE WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 08:00AM	HACKETT ST; BLOCK	BE2126640	WITTE K
STOLEN: Firearm			
Burglary, Resd, Force	En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 06:48AM	WHIPPLE ST	BE2126638	WITTE K
STOLEN: Drill			
Assault, Firearm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 06:16AM	W HART RD; APT 6	BE2126637	MAR-GARCIA N
Strangulation			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			c i
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 05:44AM	PRAIRIE AV & CARNEGIE AV	BE2126636	KELLY R
ARRESTED: HEINE, C	OOPER WILLIAM M/W Age: 28.00 City	MADISON WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 05:18AM	EUCLID AV	BE2126635	MANN J
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 04:15AM	MILW RD	BE2126630	HALVORSEN T
ARRESTED: LUGO, RUDY ERIK M/W Age: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Assault, No Weap, Agg	Injury		Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Strangulation			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 03:59AM	MILW RD; APT: 236	BE2126627	STEC Z
ARRESTED: RUELAS,	JOSE JUAN M/L Age: 46.00 City: BELC	DIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 02:53AM	STATE ST	BE2126623	STEC Z
ARRESTED: SCHOON	, HEATHER ANN F/W Age: 35.00 City: N	MILTON WI	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 01:04AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2126616	MANN J
FOUND PROPERTY: W	Vhite iphone apple CELL PHONE		
Assault, Police, Simple			Armod/Lloo Dongorous W/conon
· · · ·			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Weapons Offense			
Weapons Offense			
Cont Subs, Possess, C	ocaine		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV	CAD Number BE2126615	Primary Officer
06/06/21 01:03AM			MANN J
	A, JONATHAN M/W Age: 27.00 City: B		
FOUND PROPERTY: G			
Weapons Offense			
Assault, Simple			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/06/21 12:50AM	W GRAND AV & FOURTH ST	BE2126612	TRULLEY E
ARRESTED: MCKINNE	Y, NICHOLAS J M/W Age: 31.00 City: E	BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ing		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/05/21 09:03PM	VERNON AV	BE2126589	HAGSTROM D
_	33.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 190.00lbs.		
STOLEN: Gas Can			
Animal Problem			
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Brimony Officer
Date/time of report 06/05/21 08:31PM	Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	CAD Number BE2126587	Primary Officer SCHUMER N
FOUND PROPERTY: C			
	~		

	havior		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/05/21 08:09PM	LIBERTY AV & THIRD ST	BE2126585	HARTER A
ARRESTED: CARROI	L, LEROY L M/W Age: 60.00 City:	PENSACOLA FL	
Traffic Accident, Hit ar	nd Run		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/05/21 07:29PM	KENWOOD AV & HACKETT ST	BE2126578	HAGSTROM D
ARRESTED: CHAMPI	LIN, JOESPH C M/W Age: 28.00 Cit	y: SOUTH BELOIT IL	
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/05/21 07:12PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2126572	HELLAND M
STOLEN: Lawn Mowe	er		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/05/21 06:42PM	CHATSWORTH DR	BE2126563	SCHUMER N
FOUND PROPERTY:	Light Brown FEMALE BULLDOG Do	g	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/05/21 06:24PM	MADISON RD	BE2126558	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: BASILIO	ANDRADE, SALVADOR M/W Age:	40.00 City: BELOIT WI	
ARRESTED: BASILIO		40.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		Primary Officer
		40.00 City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer GILLE C
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD	CAD Number BE2126538	GILLE C
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number	GILLE C Primary Officer
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 06/05/21 01:44PM	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number BE2126523	GILLE C
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 06/05/21 01:44PM SUSPECT: M/B Age:	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number BE2126523	GILLE C Primary Officer
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 06/05/21 01:44PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: Check Welfare	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV 54.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 205.001	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number BE2126523 bs.	GILLE C Primary Officer LIMBERG A
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 06/05/21 01:44PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: Check Welfare Date/time of report	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV 54.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 205.001 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number BE2126523 bs. CAD Number	GILLE C Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 06/05/21 01:44PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: Check Welfare	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV 54.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 205.001	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number BE2126523 bs.	GILLE C Primary Officer LIMBERG A
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 06/05/21 01:44PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: Check Welfare Date/time of report	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV 54.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 205.001 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number BE2126523 bs. CAD Number	GILLE C Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 06/05/21 04:07PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 06/05/21 01:44PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: Check Welfare Date/time of report 06/05/21 12:37PM	dalize Prop Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV 54.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 205.001 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2126538 CAD Number BE2126523 bs. CAD Number	GILLE C Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla				
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Synthetic				
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana				
Bail Jumping				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/05/21 09:18AM	GARFIELD AV & WHIPPLE ST	BE2126485	MAR-GARCIA N	
ARRESTED: DANIEL, EDWARD LOUIS M/B Age: 34.00 City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI				
FOUND PROPERTY: Gray "Cookies" Backpack				
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/05/21 08:50AM	SUNSHINE LA	BE2126481	HALVORSEN T	
Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/05/21 07:52AM	LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST	BE2126458	MAR-GARCIA N	